Service Parts & Dimensions  1090-10.21
Effective: November 2010 (replaces August 2010)
LevelBAR v2 Electronic Column Display
Model 5111-10 Electronic Input
19-1/4 in.
489 mm
2 in.
51 mm

hazard areas.
Service Parts & Dimensions  1090-10.21					     LevelBAR v2 Electronic Column Display
Model No. Designation
	 5111- 10  electronic input (4–20 mAdc)
1
7
6
5
8
4
3
2
Part Number
and Serial
Number Label
1 2 3 4
5
6
7
AC Power
Connector Signal Loop
Connector
KING-GAGE, A NOSHOK Company  I  1010 West Bagley Rd., Berea, OH 44017
Ph 440.243.0888  I  www.king-gage.com
Service Parts List
Item Description Quantity Part No.
1 flat washer, 316 SS 4 2578-10
2 LevelBAR v2 electronic input, display & power supply assy 1 5109-30
3 1/2" NPT liquid tight connector w/ locknut (Sealcon) 2 5204-0-21
4 3-terminal socket connector 1 5858-3
5 4-terminal socket connector 1 5858-4
6 1/4" × 11/32" L aluminum hex standoff 4 5925-6
7
LevelBAR v2 replacement scale, 1-unit
LevelBAR v2 replacement scale, 2-unit
5981-1
5981-2
8 6-32 × 3/8" SS thumbscrew 4 7913S-10